MADHUSUDAN LAW UNI

kY, ;

VERSITY, CUTTACK

2-Year LIM. 4th SEMESTER (REGULAR)EXAMINATION, 2024

RESULT STATISTICS

NOTIFICATION NO. ng)é

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

No.

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

Candidates Enrolled
Candidates Absent

candidates Appeared
Ccandidates Withheld
candidates Booked under M.P.
Ccandidates Passed

Candidates to reappear

Percentage of Passss

patep | F / OQ /2025

29

28

Nil

Nil

28

Nil

100.00

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



mu/examss; L6 /2025

MADHUSUDAN LAW UNIVERSITY, CUTTACK
NOTIFICATION

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

DATED : |70l o2 L~

The following candidates are hereby dedared to have passed the 2Yr-LLM. 4th
Semester (Regular) Bxamination, June 2024.

1) 111-GANGADHAR MOHAPATRA LAW COLLEGE, PURI

4111122001

4111122007

4111122013

4111122021

4111122027

4111122002

4111122008

4111122014

4111122022

4111122028

4111122003

4111122009

4111122016

4111122023

4111122029

4111122004

4111122010

4111122017

4111122024

4111122030

4111122005
4111122011
4111122018

4111122025

4111122006

4111122012

4111122019

4111122026

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



