

MADHUSUDAN LAW UNIVERSITY, CUTTACK

2-Year LLM. 4th SEMESTER (REGULAR) EXAMINATION, 2024 RESULT STATISTICS

NOTIFICATION NO. 436 DATED 17/04/2025

Total No. of	Candidates	Enrolled	2.5	29
Total No. of	Candidates	Absent	:	1
Total No. of	Candidates	Appeared	:	28
Total No. of	Candidates	Withheld	**	Nil
Total No. of	Candidates	Booked under M	1.P. :	Nil
Total No. of	Candidates	Passed	•	28
Total No. of	Candidates	to reappear	*	Ni1
Percentage of	Passss		:	100.00
X =				

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

MADHUSUDAN LAW UNIVERSITY, CUTTACK NOTIFICATION

MLU/EXAM-55/ 426 /2025

DATED: 17-04-2025

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

The following candidates are hereby declared to have passed the 2Yr-LLM 4th Semester (Regular) Examination, June 2024.

1) 111-GANGADHAR	MOHAPATRA	LAW	COLLEGE,	PURI
------------------	------------------	-----	----------	------

4111122001	4111122002	4111122003	4111122004	4111122005	4111122006
4111122007	4111122008	4111122009	4111122010	4111122011	4111122012
	4111122014	4111122016	4111122017	4111122018	4111122019
4111122013		4111122023	4111122024	4111122025	4111122026
4111122021	4111122022			20	
4111122027	4111122028	4111122029	4111122030		

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS